ACS800 AC Drives
Basic Type Code Information
ACS800 -U1 -0025 -5 +L500
Product Series KVA Rating Options
See Options List
Construction Voltage
U1 = Wall Mounted 2 = 208, 220, 230, 240Vac
U2 = Floor Standing Drive 3 = 380, 400, 415Vac
U7 = Cabinet Drive 5 = 380, 400, 415, 440, 460, 480, 500Vac
07 = Cabinet Drive (Multi-module) 7 = 525, 550, 575, 600, 690Vac
17 = Cabinet Drive (Regenerative)
Ordering Information
To order an ACS800 drive, select the appropriate type code from the following pages for your input voltage, motor
current, and drive construction desired. This then represents the basic drive product. To add options, simply add a
[+] to the end of the type code followed by the plus code of the desired option.
Adding a number in front of the option indicates the quantity of that option for the drive. A zero is used to delete a
standard option. E.g. 2L501 means two (2) RDIO-01 modules, a 0C111 means to delete the extended enclosure
from the standard U2 type floor standing drive.
Example: ACS800-U1-0030-5+D150+L501+K462 means add Brake Chopper, RDIO-01, and ControlNet fieldbus
+D150 = Brake Chopper, +L501 = RDIO-01, +K462 = ControlNet fieldbus
NOTE:  When adding Plus Codes to an order, please provide them in Alphanumeric order.
USA_15
Line
USA_15
Line
USA_15
Line
USA_15
Line
USA_15
Line
USA_15
Line
USA_15
Line